
ALL SAINTS’ 
CATHOLIC ACADEMY 

Lord, as we begin this season of Advent with expectation, help us to bring hope, peace, joy 
and love into the hearts of all whom we encounter, through our thoughts, prayers and  

actions. Help us to work together, in service of our community and guided by the light of  
our faith, so that the true message of this special time is felt by all. Amen. 







Parents Evening – Progress career dates (in conjunction with Progress Evening in school) 

Year 11 – Tuesday 14th January 2025 

Year 10 – Monday 19th May 2025 

Year 8 – Wednesday 5th February 2025 

Year 9 – Thursday 26th June 

Sixth form information evening – Thursday 3rd July 2025 
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INSET Day on Monday 2nd December- Students not in school. 

Tuesday 10th December Year 11 and 13 Reports and Mock Results Day. 

Monday 16th December Year 12 and 13 Progress Evening for Parents.  In Person. 

Students finish school on Friday 20th December and return to school on Monday 6th January. 


